Data Sheet
1
Key Features
IPM-1200x Series
1
12-Port IP Power Manager
Remotely reboot anything from anywhere
PLANET is glad to introduce 12-Port IP Power Management device. The IPM-1200x

IPM-1200x Series
4
Ordering Information
Accessories
Related Product
IPM-EMD Environmental Monitoring Device
IKVM-17080 Drawer 8-Port Combo-Free IP KVM Console with 17” LCD Display
IKVM-17160 Drawer 16-Port Combo-Free IP KVM Console with 17” LCD Display
NAS-7450 1U Rack-Mountable 4-Bay NAS Server with iSCSI
NAS-7850 2U Rack-Mountable 8-Bay NAS Server with Dual Power Supply
NVR-3250 32-Ch Rack Mount Network Video Recorder
DVR-872 8-Channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1672 16-Channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
WGSW-20160HP 16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3at PoE + 4-Port Gigabit TP / SFP Combo Managed Switch
FNSW-1600P 16-Port 10/100Mbps PoE Fast Ethernet Switch
IPM-12001-US 12-Port IP Power Manager (100V~125V)
IPM-12002-US 12-Port IP Power Manager (200V~240V)
IPM-12002-EU 12-Port IP Power Manager (200V~240V)
IPM-12002-UK 12-Port IP Power Manager (200V~240V)
Product IPM-EMD
Hardware Specification
Digital Input 2
LED Display Power / Status